
EXPOLUXE

Aiguilleté velours
pour événements, foires, expositions...

Velours needlepunch
for events, trade fairs, exhibitions…

Nadelfilz velours
für Ausstellungen und Events…

Collection 2020-2022E

RECYCL ABLE
CARPET

100%
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0924 Turquoise

9554 Azure

9542 Fushia

1216 Angora

5033 Gold

1234 Atoll Blue

9534 Saphire Blue

9539 Violet

9506 Ivory

9395 Taupe

9654 Dark Blue

9524 Navy Blue

0024 Blue Jean

9516 Beige

9510 White
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1083 Bright Canary Yellow

9557 Clementine

9532 Red

9525 Mousy Grey

9545 Flecked Grey

9591 Lime Green

9551 Apple

9522 Richelieu Red

9505 Light Grey

1585 Storm Grey

9631 Spring Green

0831 Pine Green

5032 Burgundy

9515 Dark Grey

9520 Black
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EXPOLUXE

En pose libre sur support
A2fl ou A1fl
Loose laid on any A2fl or
A1fl class substrate
Verlegung auf
Untergründe der
Klasse A2fl oder A1fl

EN 14041 : 2005
DOP 50

*Information on the level of emissions of
volatile substances in indoor air,

with a risk of inhalation toxicity, on a class
scale from A + (very low emissions)

to C (high emissions)

NPD

Formaldehyde E1 - Formaldehyd E1
Pas de PCP - No PCP
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Surface : textile aiguilleté velours

Envers : enduction d’envers

Fibres : 100 % polypropylène

Poids total : 600 g/m² ± 10%

Pose avec du double-face

Surface: needlepunched velours textile

Backing: back coating

Fibres: 100 % polypropylene

Total weight: 600 g/m² ± 10%

Installation with a double-sided tape

Oberfläche: Nadelfilzvelours
Rücken: vorstrich

Fasermaterial: 100 % Polypropylen

Gesamtgewicht: 600 g/m² ± 10%

Verlegung auf doppelseitigem Klebeband

Coloris / Colours / Farben
2 x 30 m

Sans film / Without film
Ohne Folie

2 x 30 m
Avec film / With film

Mit Folie
0024 Blue Jean mini 1000 m² COSBW0024D2
0831 Pine Green COSBW0831C2 COSBW0831D2
0924 Turquoise mini 1000 m² COSBW0924D2
1083 Bright Canary Yellow mini 1000 m² COSBW1083D2
1216 Angora mini 1000 m² COSBW1216D2
1234 Atoll Blue mini 1000 m² COSBW1234D2
1585 Storm Grey mini 1000 m² COSBW1585D2
5032 Burgundy COSBW5032C2 COSBW5032D2
5033 Gold mini 1000 m² COSBW5033D2
9395 Taupe mini 1000 m² COSBW9395D2
9505 Light Grey COSBW9505C2 COSBW9505D2
9506 Ivory mini 1000 m² COSBW9506D2
9510 White - COSBW9510D2
9515 Dark Grey COSBW9515C2 COSBW9515D2
9516 Beige mini 1000 m² COSBW9516D2
9520 Black COSBW9520C2 COSBW9520D2
9522 Richelieu Red mini 1000 m² COSBW9522D2
9524 Navy Blue COSBW9524C2 COSBW9524D2
9525 Mousy Grey COSBW9525C2 COSBW9525D2
9532 Red COSBW9532C2 COSBW9532D2
9534 Saphire Blue COSBW9534C2 COSBW9534D2
9539 Violet mini 1000 m² COSBW9539D2
9542 Fushia mini 1000 m² COSBW9542D2
9545 Flecked Grey COSBW9545C2 COSBW9545D2
9551 Apple mini 1000 m² COSBW9551D2
9554 Azure mini 1000 m² COSBW9554D2
9557 Clementine mini 1000 m² COSBW9557D2
9591 Lime Green mini 1000 m² COSBW9591D2
9631 Spring Green COSBW9631C2 COSBW9631D2
9654 Dark Blue COSBW9654C2 COSBW9654D2
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